WEDNESDAY, 07.08.2024.

Printing time:10:48

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal coomatt (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 18ov2s [ 1aov1s | overos | overts | overos [ oer1s | gg | astovas | overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:00{11424/CFR  |REAL L. ANTEQUERA 3.60|3.70(1.80|5.90|2.85]|10.5|5.50|1.48|2.30(4.30|3.35]6.50 |5.40]2.55/9.50]1.87|6.00]2.10|2.75]|3.70| 2.10
12:00/11425/CFR  |GIMNAS.S. ALCORCON 2.95|3.70/2.05|4.80|3.25]9.00 |6.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.90|3.99]2.05|8.00|1.87|6.00]1.80|2.35|2.75|2.10
12:30{12657|/AQPL |ROCHEDALE |GC UNITED 3.25|3.701.90]5.002.90]8.50|4.90]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.00 | 3.70]1.90|7.00]|1.65|4.30| 1.50 | 1.80]2.30 | 1.65
12:30/ 4675 AUSC |OLYMP.B. APIA LEI 6.504.50|1.42]11.0|1.92]28.0|2.75]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|7.75|7.25]|2.40|12.0|1.42|2.85]|1.50|1.72]3.15|1.27
12:30{ 4676 |[AUSC |HEIDELBE. CC MARIN. 5.90(4.10/1.50]9.00|2.10118.0|3.10]2.90|1.35|{1.95|1.95]6.50 |6.25]2.25|10.5|1.45|3.15]1.45|1.62]3.00 | 1.32
12:30{ 4677 |[AUSC |NWS SPIR. GLENOR.K. 1.75|4.20|3.45]|2.50|5.004.20|9.002.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]2.00 | 1.90|1.50|3.80|1.82|6.00]|1.35|1.47]1.40|2.00
13:00{ 4801 [JPN 1 |KASHIMA SANGAN 1.5314.2016.25]2.25|10.0]13.40(23.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.4512.15|1.72]1.60|3.70|2.80|12.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.00
13:00|{ 4802 [JPN 1 |KAWASAKI VISSEL K. 3.15|3.45|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.50 |6.75]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.00]1.98 |7.25]1.83|6.00]|1.58 | 1.85]|2.50 | 1.95
13:00{ 4803 [JPN 1 |C.OSAKA M.ZELVIA 3.00/3.30(2.40]5.003.90]9.50|8.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40 | 4.20]2.20|9.50]2.10 | 7.00| 1.78 | 2.35] 2.90 | 2.40
13:00/ 4804 |JPN 1 |GAMBA TOKYO 2.20|3.40/3.3013.50|5.40]7.00|10.5]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.60|2.90]1.95|6.75]2.35|9.50]1.80|2.35]2.20 | 3.00
13:00|{ 4805 [JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA JUBILO I 1.7513.60(4.90]2.75|7.25]4.80 | 15.0]11.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.01.75|2.15]1.72 | 3.70
13:00| 4806 [JPN 1 |BELLM.S. FUKUOKA 2.2013.30|3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.5]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20]4.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]1.92|2.60]2.40 | 3.35
13:00| 4807 [JPN 1 |KYOTO PS NAGOYA GE 2.80|3.15/2.65|4.70|4.4019.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|5.10|3.90]2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]1.83|2.40]2.75 | 2.70
13:00{4808 [JPN 1 |TOKYO V. S.HIROSH. 3.90/3.50|1.95]5.90|3.10]12.0|5.80|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.90|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.85|5.40|1.73|2.15]3.15|1.97
13:30{ 4809 [JPN 1 |URAWA KASHIWA 2.20|3.45|3.25]13.50|5.2016.50|9.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.80|2.05|8.50|1.60| 1.92]1.93 | 2.65
13:30/ 4810 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. SAPPORO 1.6014.10|5.50]2.30|8.00]3.60(18.0]12.90|1.35|1.95|1.97]1.93|1.73]1.50|3.30|2.25|11.0]1.40|1.60]1.40 | 2.85
15:00{11440/ELITP |KITCHEE ATL.MADR. 12.0|10.0|1.10 5.80|1.10|1.25 140|145
17:00{11435/CFR  |FSV FRAN. EINTR.FR. 13.018.50(1.12]18.0|1.25 410(1.15|1.37 1.8211.90
17:30{11426|CFR  |ZILINA APOLL.L. 2.25|3.60/2.7013.50|4.3016.75|8.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62| 1.95]1.97 | 2.35
17:30| 4533 |[RUM C|METAL.CU. ALBAI 2.90|3.35/2.30]4.70| 3.60 2.1111.65|2.70 1.55|1.85
17:30| 4534 |RUM C|PECIU NOU DUMBRAV. 2.45|3.25|2.75]3.90 | 4.60 1.85]1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
17:30/ 4535 RUM C|PLOPENI BLEJOI 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70| 3.80 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
17:30| 4536 |RUM C|VEDITA C. CSM ALEX. 2.30|3.30(2.90]3.70 |4.80 1.80|1.90|3.30 1.70 | 2.20
17:30|1 4537 |RUM C|MUSCEL.C. PUCIOASA 2.35|3.30/2.85]3.70|4.70 2.03(1.70|2.75 1.58|1.90
17:30/ 4538 |RUM C|GILORTUL VALCEA 5.003.90|1.60]7.00|2.30 2.90|1.35|1.95 1.40|1.60
17:30| 4539 |RUM C|OLIMP.Z. MUSCELUL 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75]1.77 | 5.40|1.55|1.80]2.25 | 1.90
18:0011427|ELITP |NANTES LORIENT 1.8813.45/3.90]2.95|5.80]5.20(10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.5012.80|2.25]|1.72|4.90|2.25|9.00|1.72|2.05]1.80 | 2.95
18:00| 3489 |POL C |KALISZ OLIMP.G. 1.8513.40(4.10]2.90|6.50]5.50 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
18:00| 3490 |POL C |STALOW.W. OLIMP.E. 1.62|3.60|5.4012.50|8.50]4.20 | 17.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.70|2.75|12.0]1.97 | 2.50| 1.72 | 4.50
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II VARNSDORF 2.25]3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 |8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.10|2.60|1.77 |5.40]1.87 |6.75]1.55|1.80]1.90 | 2.25
18:00| 4451 |[SVK C |FILJO LV PRAMEN K. 1.67 13.80(4.60]2.40 | 6.50 2.90|1.35|1.95 1.38|1.60
18:00| 4452 [SVK C |SASOVA DETVA 2.30|3.60|2.70]3.40 | 4.20 4.00|1.20|1.58 1.2711.33
18:00| 4453 [SVK C |BAHON PEZINOK 5.80 |14.30 | 1.48]8.00 | 2.05 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.43|1.47
18:00| 4454 [SVK C |MFK TAH. SPART.M. 10.516.50|1.20]16.0 | 1.47 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.70 | 1.82
18:00| 4455 |[SVK C |OSK LAB INTER BR. 13.07.50|1.15]22.0 | 1.40 3.20/1.30|1.73 1.90 | 2.00
18:00| 4456 |SVK C |STEFANOV S.MYJAVA 16.018.00|1.12]125.0|1.28 4.70(1.15|1.40 1.85|1.92
18:00| 4457 |SVK C IGRAM RACA B. 17.0110.5]1.08125.0|1.25 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.20|2.30
18:00| 8850 |ptm23 |PORT.M23 E.AM.M23 2.0013.35|/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50]1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]1.70|2.10]1.95 | 2.95
18:00| 8851 |ptm23 |AC.V.M23 TORR.M23 2.2013.30/3.10]3.50|5.1016.50|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80|1.87 | 6.25]2.05|8.00]1.70| 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
18:00| 8852 |ptm23 |SPORT.M23 FAREN.M23 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.50]3.45(17.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.4012.15|1.72|1.57|3.70|2.55|11.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.52 | 3.60
18:30{12639|FIN 3 [JJK KLUB 04 4,60|3.60|1.7016.75|2.55]13.04.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]5.70 | 5.60|2.20|10.5]|1.60|3.90]|1.55|1.85]2.90 | 1.55
19:00{11428/CFR |ORLEANS ST.PRYVE 1.5813.90(4.80]2.30|6.75]3.70 | 14.0]11.91|1.70|2.70|2.5012.25|1.77]1.62|3.99]2.35|10.5]1.75 | 2.10 | 1.57 | 3.50
19:00| 3487 |POL C |[KOTW.KOL. SKRA 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.45/8.00|4.10|16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.40|1.92]1.70|4.40|2.70|12.0]1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.10
19:00| 3488 |POL C |ZAGLEB.S. SANDECJA 1.5513.80(5.80]2.35/9.00]3.70(17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.40|1.85]|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
19:30{11429ELITP |STURM PSG 4.50(3.701.70]6.75|2.55]113.0 |4.00|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.05]5.70 |5.20]2.20 | 10.0|1.55|3.90| 1.48 | 1.75]2.75 | 1.52
20:0011419/CFR  |UCAM MUR. YECLANO 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.70|4.10]7.50|8.50]|1.64 | 2.00|3.50|2.90]3.90|3.10]2.00 |6.75]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.30|2.35 | 2.55
20:00[11420/ELITP |ARSENAL LEVERKUS. 1.9513.80(3.10]2.95/4.80]5.30 (8.50]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60|4.50|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65]1.62 | 2.15
20:00111430/CFR  |REAL AV. LEONESA 5.30|3.80(1.55]8.50|2.35|17.0|4.00]1.52|2.20(4.10|3.20]8.50 |7.75]2.90 | 12.0]1.72|4.90|2.25|2.80]|5.10|1.82
20:0011431|CFR |CARTAGENA  |INTERCITY 1.6713.80(4.30]2.55|6.50]4.70(13.0]1.60|2.05|3.70|3.0012.90|2.05]|1.77 |5.30|2.65|11.0]1.97 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 3.90
20:00|2921 |ISRLC |I.TIBERI. HAP.HAIFA 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.60]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00(7.50]2.65|12.0]1.77|4.90]|1.95|2.50]|4.30|1.77
20:00|2922 |ISRLC |HAP.LK.S BNEI SAK. 3.60|3.30(2.00|5.60|3.20|11.0|6.00]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]5.90(5.00]2.35/9.50]1.87|6.00]|1.88|2.50]3.30|2.10
20:00/ 6409 |CLQ |SL.PRAHA ST.GILLO. 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80]6.00|12.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00]2.45|11.0]1.80|2.30]2.10|3.25
20:00/ 6902 | QUCL |COPENHAG. OSTRAVA 1.4214.20|7.2512.00|13.0]2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]1.97 |1.60|1.55|3.45|2.90|15.0]1.80|2.15]1.45|4.80
20:00| 6903 |QUCL |PAKS MORNAR B. 1.27 15.0010.5]11.80|19.0]2.40 (60.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]2.05|1.52|1.50|3.45|3.70|27.0]2.70 | 3.00 | 1.45 | 8.00
20:00| 6905 |QUCL |HACKEN PAIDE 1.05|12.0|22.0/1.22|33.0|1.55|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.27 |1.081.15|1.97|3.70|22.0]2.35|2.55]1.05 | 6.75
20:30/11421|CFR  |ATL.SANL. ALGECIRAS 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80(3.80|7.75|7.75]1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.15] 2.30 | 2.30
20:30111422/CFR  |DEP.FABR. ESTRADEN. 1.5013.90|5.80]2.20|8.50]3.60(19.0]11.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]2.60|1.87]1.67|4.20|2.85|12.0]2.05|2.50|1.67 | 5.10
20:30| 3486 |POL C |CHOJNICZA WISLA PU. 1.8513.45]4.00]2.85|6.00]5.40|11.0]11.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25|1.77|5.10|2.40|10.5]1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.20
21:00111436/ELITP |GETAFE ST.ETIEN. 2.3513.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 (8.50] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95]1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 6.75] 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
21:00111467 EGYLC|GEISH C.CLEOP. 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.00 [4.70]2.20 |9.50]2.05|6.75]1.97 | 2.65] 3.20 | 2.40
21:00111831|ISL 1 |VESTRIL AKRANES 3.3013.90|1.85|5.00|2.75]8.50|4.7012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.20| 1.40 | 1.62]|2.15| 1.52
21:00( 1531 |BRU20 |FLUM.M20 PALM.M20 3.45|3.70(1.85]5.30|2.80]9.50 |5.10]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]5.20 |4.30]2.15/9.00|1.75|4.90|1.72|2.05]|2.80 | 1.77
21:00| 1534 BRU20|BRAG.M20 INTER.M20 2.10|3.7012.90]3.25|4.6016.00|9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.15|2.60|1.82 |5.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.62|2.00|1.92 | 2.45
21:00( 1535 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 SANTO.M20 3.00/3.70 2.00]4.70 | 3.05]8.50|5.602.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45]|1.90|6.75]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
21:00|{ 1536 |BRU20|BAHIA M20 AT.PR M20 2.55|3.7012.3013.90|3.50]7.50|6.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30| 1.47 | 1.67|1.97 | 1.82
21:00| 1538 |BRU20|GOIAS M20 AT.GO M20 1.53|4.20|4.90|2.15|6.75]3.35|14.0]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.97 |1.67|1.52|3.45]|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90| 1.45| 3.05
21:00| 1544 BRU20 |GREM.M20 FORT.M20 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.72| 2.05] 1.70 | 2.85
21:30111423ELITP |INTER ITIHAD J. 1.3015.30/8.00]1.75|14.0]2.35(38.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97 |1.55|1.37|1.37|2.70|2.75]16.0] 1.70 | 1.92] 1.25 | 3.90
21:30111432|ELITP |SOUTHAMP. LAZIO 2.40|3.35/2.75]|3.80|4.40]7.00|8.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 |6.25]1.52|1.75]1.92 | 2.15
21:30[11433ELITP |ASTON V. ATH.BILB. 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 |8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.10 |2.60|1.77 |5.40]1.87 |6.75]|1.55|1.80]1.90 | 2.25
21:30111437|ELITP |CADIZ BETIS 3.80|3.40({1.90|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.60]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 |5.10]2.40|9.50]1.85|5.30|1.83|2.30|3.15|1.95




First Half Mozzart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full{win n Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over ot | compations [G02sinFist Har-fGoslsn it Half - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goal- |

Hour [O.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

21:30[11441|FARI2 |KIKL.lI B71 SAN. 2.65|3.70 | 2.25]14.20 | 3.50 1.98|1.65|2.65 1.571.87
21:30/ 6410 |CLQ |SLOVANB. APOEL N. 2.2013.35|3.35|3.50|5.50|7.25|10.5]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|3.702.95|1.95|6.75]2.40 | 9.50|1.82|2.40]2.25 | 3.10
21:30/6904 |QUCL |ST.GALLEN SLASK 1.5813.70/5.60]2.35|/8.50]3.60(17.0]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.4512.25|1.77]1.60|3.90|2.55|11.0]1.73|2.05]1.55 | 3.80
21:45/6407 |ICLQ |JAGIELON. BODO 2.95|3.50/2.35|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.10|3.45]1.85|7.00|1.78 | 5.40]|1.52|1.75]2.25 | 1.90
22:00/1331 [BOL 1 |UN.VINTO SAN JOSE 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40|2.15|9.00]1.70|2.00|1.67 | 2.75
22:00/ 1539 BRU20|COR.M20 A.MIN M20 2.10(3.70/2.90]3.20|4.50]5.80|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.70 | 2.35]|1.67 | 4.90|1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.10
23:00({ 1283 |CO2CL|I.PALMIRA LLANEROS 2.75|3.05/2.55|4.60|4.2018.50|8.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90 |3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00] 1.88|2.50]2.85 | 2.65
00:00{ 1282 |CO2CL|DEP.CUC. REAL KAR. 2.3013.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05]2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
00:30/ 1386 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. GUARAN.A. 2.9013.20]2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00 |7.50]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30 | 3.99]2.15(8.00]2.05|6.75] 1.85|2.45]2.85 | 2.40
00:55/11098 CAME |DIRANGEN HEREDIANO 3.25|3.35|/2.10|5.30|3.35]9.50 |6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]5.00 |4.20]2.15|8.00]1.87|5.70|1.70|2.10]|2.75|1.97
00:55(1333 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE ROY.PARI 2.05|3.7012.95]3.25|4.8015.90|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.20 | 2.55]1.87 | 5.90|2.05 | 8.00 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.65
00:55/ 1522 BRA C |BRAGANT. ATLET.PR (0:2) 1.95|3.30/3.8013.10|5.80}5.80(11.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.35|2.50]|1.87|5.90|2.45|10.5]1.88 | 2.50|2.05 | 3.40
00:55| 1525 |BRA C |BAHIA BOTAFOGO (1:1) |2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.60|2.90]1.92|6.50]2.15|9.00]|1.82|2.40]|2.25|2.95
00:55|1526 |BRA C |ATL.MIN CRB (2:2) 1.2714.80|12.0]1.82|23.0]2.60|60.0]1.69|2.05|3.70|2.95]2.30|1.60|1.50|3.70]|4.20|33.0]2.85|3.20|1.52 | 10.0

00:55| 1541 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA CAXIAS RS 2.05/3.20|3.603.35/6.00]6.25|10.511.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2013.70 | 2.75]1.92 |1 6.25]2.55 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.50

02:00] 1527 |BRA C |PALMEIRAS FLAMENGO (0:2) |2.15|3.25|3.25]3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]2.30|9.00)1.82|2.45]2.20 | 3.05

02:00/ 8853 |lUSL  |DETR.CITY PITTSBUR. 2.55/3.60|2.35]14.20|3.8019.00|7.75]1.41]2.50]4.90|3.50]5.103.70|2.25|7.50]2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.75
02:00/ 8854 |lUSL  |INDY EL. RH.ISLAND 2.50|3.50|2.5014.00/4.00})7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85]3.10 | 2.75]4.10|3.301.92 | 6.75]1.92 | 6.75] 1.67 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.35
02:30111114|USL 1 |CHATTAN. S.VELOC. 2.4013.7012.4513.50|3.70]7.00|7.25]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.00 | 2.601.67 |5.30|1.70 | 5.30|1.37 | 1.60|1.77 | 1.80
02:45/1303 VEN 1 |PORT.AC. CARACAS 2.70]2.85]2.80]4.60|4.80]9.009.00)1.47]2.50|5.00|3.50)5.30|3.80)2.35/8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10|2.90]3.15|3.25
03:00{11099/ CAME |LUIS ANG. ALAJUEL. 5.30]3.6011.63]18.00|2.55]17.0/4.40]11.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.25|7.5012.75|12.0|1.72|4.7011.97 | 2.50|4.50 | 1.72
03:00/1286 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. SANTA FE 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60/5.70)7.25[10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20}2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
03:00/1332 [BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. I.PETROL. 2.00|3.70|3.00}3.10 | 4.8015.80{9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50]2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
03:00/ 1387 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO NACION.A. 2.50|3.15|2.75]14.20 | 4.60]8.00 |8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35]2.05|7.00)2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
03:00/ 1488 |ECU C |DEP.AV 25 EMELEC 8.00/5.30|1.30)14.0/1.78138.0|2.3512.41]1.50]2.20|2.05]110.5|10.0]3.05/16.0]1.40 | 2.90]1.85| 2.05]4.40 | 1.30
03:00/ 1492 [ECU 2 |[VARGAS T. N.DE OCT. 2.55|2.90|2.9014.30|5.00]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.805.10|3.70]2.35/8.00]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
03:00/ 1784 |CRC  |PUNTAREN. ADR JICA. 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10 1 5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95] 3.45 | 2.85]3.3512.45]11.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50| 1.88| 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
03:00/1785 |CRC  |ZELEDON QUEPOS C. 1.75]3.50 |4.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.72| 2.10] 1.70 | 3.30
03:30/ 1528 BRA C |[FLUMINEN. HUVENTUD (2:3) 11.38]4.30|8.0012.00]15.012.90 |35.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.251.65]1.60|3.80]3.35|22.012.30| 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.50
03:30] 1529 |BRA C |GREMIO CORINTH. (0:0) 1.9213.25/4.00]3.15]6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25]2.75| 10.5]2.15| 2.85]2.20 | 4.20
04:00/1786 [CRC |SANTA ANA COFUTPA 2.1513.3013.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.001.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.60)3.30|2.60)1.875.90]2.10|7.75|1.67|2.05]1.97 | 2.75
05:00111100/CAME |COMUNIC. ALIANZA 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.30|5.40]5.909.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]2.20 | 9.00]|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
05:15/1787 [CRC  |CARTAGIN. ESCORPIO. 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30 | 5.2016.00 |9.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.15|2.60|1.82|5.70]2.05 | 8.00]1.65|2.00]1.92 | 2.70
05:30111101/CONL |L.ANGELES AUSTIN 1.404.50|7.00]1.90|10.0]2.6532.013.20 | 1.30 | 1.82[1.85]|1.55]|1.42]|1.40|2.55]|2.35|12.0/1.50 | 1.70]1.25|3.10
05:30111102/CONL |[VANCOUVER  |PUMAS U. 2.25|3.45|/2.90]3.50|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.90|2.55|1.70 |5.30|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.80 | 2.10




